Technology Made Easy ...
•  Microprocessor Based
•  ±1% full scale accuracy
•  User Customisable
     Functions
•  Single & Multi-point
    Automatic or Manual
    Calibration

Eutech Instruments warrants its meters to be free from manufacturing defects for 3 years
and electrodes for 6 months.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. Item
EC-CON11/03* CyberScan CON 11 meter with conductivity electrode EC-CONSEN91W)
EC-CON110/03* CyberScan CON 110 meter with RS232C cable (EC-CA01M09F09), software
and conductivity electrode (EC-CONSEN91W)
EC-CONSEN91W Ultem-body conductivity electrode (K = 1.0) with 2 stainless steel
rings and built-in temperature sensor
EC-CONSEN72W Epoxy-body conductivity electrode (K = 0.1) with 2 platinum rings and
built-in temperature sensor
EC-CONSEN73W Epoxy-body conductivity electrode (K = 10.0) with 2 platinum rings and
built-in temperature sensor
EC-POUCH02 Carrying pouch for por table meter
* Please add “K” to order with carry cases and calibration solutions.
Electrodes are supplied with 1-metre cable length and 6-pin connector.